
1-800-247-0241

Jef-Mar
FLOORS

Where Customer Service ami Low Prices Meet
4011 Horseshoe Pike, Honeybrook, Pa. 19344

Telephone: (610) 273-9385
• Fax: (610) 273-9386

FREE Estimates
Large Builders Selection

Carpet, Vinyl, Hardwood, Tile, Laminates
6 Months same as CASH

36“ 29 GA.

FALL SPECIAL
Roofing & Siding

Prices Per Sheet

White Rev.
White
White Rev.
White
Dull Galv.
Dull Galv.
Galvanized
Galvanized
Galvanized
Galvanized
Rainbow
Lt Primed

$16.10
$19.50
$18.65
$24.30

$9.60
$12.80
$lO.BO
$12.60
$14.40
$lB.OO
$11.20
$14.40

Call For Other Colors & Lengths

No Warranty

A.B. MARTIN ROOFING
' 'Roofing - Siding & Supplies

150Slate Road Ephrata, PA 17522
(717)445-6885 (717)354-5076

'i

Used Overhead Door For Sale
16’Hx14’W

Asking $550
Call between 7:00 am - 4:30 pm

Wm. Cohen & Sons
(610)269-1298

GRABER SUPPLY
Route 41 800-964-1550
Atglen, Pa. 19310 610-593-3500

...LOCATION...
20 miles East of Lancaster, PA on Hwy 41
or 27 miles North of Wilmington, Delaware

Post & Frame Building Materials
Metal Roofing Sale

• Painted Galvanized 29 GA. #2 $40.43 sq.
• Prime Painted Galvanized 29 GA $43.59 sq.
• Premium Painted Galvalume 29 GA $46.75 sq.

• 26 & 29 Gauge
• Window Doors
• Insulation
• Overhead Garage Doors
• Electric Openers
• Trusses

KING CONSTRUCTION CO.
Custom Design and Construction of:

Pole Barns • Dairy Barns
Heifer Facilities • Horse Barns

•Equipment Sheds Etc.

601 Overly Grove Rd., New Holland, PA 17557
717-354-4740

Phil Van Lieu Home: 717-259-9077

yCOOK'S ANTIQUE^X**.
/ LUMBER CO.
/ Preserving America's Past ,

• Original Wide House Floors
• chestnut. Oak & Pine Boards
• Resawn Chestnut & White Oak
• Bams • Salvage Rights

Phone: 860-868-1764
Fax; 860-824-0746

Tim Cook

Coverage
150 Pcs.
150 Pcs.
165 Pcs.
200 Pcs
150 Pcs.
200 Pcs.
300 Pcs.
215 Pcs,
150 Pcs.
125 Pcs,
100 Pcs
100 Pc.

FINK
Top Chi

MONO

|R TRUSSES

BLACK BEAR TRUSS CORP.
TRUSSES BEAR UP",

566 - DOUBLE HOWE
SCISSORS

"On Site In Ten Days Thanks To
ExclusiveLoser Layout"

✓ Quality Lumber
✓ Laser-STRAIGHT
✓ Bear-STRONG
✓ Crane Optional with Delivery
✓ Cellular Phones in all

Delivery Trucks

DOUBLE CANTILEVER
Bottom Chord Overhang

DUAL SLOPE
(DOUBLE PITCH)

I Up To 60’
I; Clear Span )

GAMBREL ATTIC

VAULT Slope Slope

j UP TO 80’ CLEAR SPAN
STUDIO WITH TWO For Horse Bams •Riding Arenas • Commercial •Residential
BEARING POINTS Hn: M-F 6am-6pm; Sat. by appt.

RAISED CENTER BAY

For a FREE Quotr Call (717) 998 2391 or 1 800 326 9689 nr Fax (717) 998-9875

CUSTOM CUT METAL
ROOFING & SIDING

29 gauge
15 colors Painted, Galvanize & Galvalume

26 gauge commercial
12colors Painted & Galvalume

METALS LLC
265 Meadow Valley Rd., Lititz, Pa. 17543

717-626-9674 • 800-582-9956
717-627-6892 - Fax

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 956, Ephrata, PA 17522


